
BUCS Taekwondo: Spring Championships
Full Results

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Pradeep Chandrasekera Lara Walters DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 1 3 0 0

Kira Wallace Lee Stonehouse DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 2 2 1 0
Maciej Gasiorowski Wee Jern Wong LSE Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 3 2 1 0

Caitlin Lee Shane Wilson UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 4 0 2 0
John Steward Lani Widdeson BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0
Lauren Knight Oliver Cleverley SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0

Ema Kanlic Salem Alabbar UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0
Caroline Zhang Mirtazur Qureshi UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs C 1 2 0 0

Siun Kim Xiaohan Jiang Chen UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs C 2 1 1 0
Leanne Yeung Jung Woo Kim UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs C 3 1 1 0
Erin Thompson Joe Cassar BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs C 4 0 2 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
John Steward Mi-Ha Snapes Lani Widdeson BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 1 2 0 0

Lauren Knight Emily Williamson Oliver Cleverley SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 2 0 1 0
Caitlin Lee Shane Wilson Salem Alabbar UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 3 0 1 0

Mia Carroll Arina Pavlova Mirtazur Qureshi UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams C 1 1 0 0
Caroline Zhang Siun Kim Xiaohan Jiang Chen UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams C 2 1 1 0

Leanne Yeung Jung Woo Kim Kyanne Cheung UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams C 3 0 1 0



Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
shayanne sarsoza Maximo Libid ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 1 2 0 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid Ranjit Jassal WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 2 2 1 0
Janice Jin Marian Rachev UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 3 2 1 0

Jamie Cheuk Wing Yohan Nanda UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 4 1 2 0
Zoe Pontikes William BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0

Caitlin Lee Shane Wilson UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0
Owen Xue Zili Zhou WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1 0

Ming Wai Michelle Lai Anton Artamonov UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 1 3 0 0
Misuzu Oka Muhammad Bello ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 2 2 1 0
Samuel Cavendish Ella Bowen UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 3 2 1 0

Isha Teredesai Louis-Ramsay Vichard LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 4 0 2 0
Heather Woodman mustafa abbas BRU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 5 0 1 0

Huanghao Dai Flynn Collins SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 5 0 1 0
Norman Kirsten Galiza Harriet McGrath UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 5 0 1 0

Samandar Abdullaev Sofia Stefanis HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 1 3 0 0
Leanne Yeung Jung Woo Kim UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 2 2 1 0

Kyanne Cheung Mirtazur Qureshi UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 3 2 1 0
Harry Key Katie Bristowe ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 4 1 2 0

Asif R Erin Thompson BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1 0
Soufyaan Timol Tianxin Ye LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1 0
Joni Arthur Timofey Kashirin UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1 0

Kascha Kruschwitz Xiaohan Jiang Chen UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Janice Jin Xinyao Wang Ema Kanlic UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 1 2 0 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid Dominic Ly Ranjit Jassal WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 2 1 1 0
Grace Gambrill Caitlin Lee Anqi Dong UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 3 1 1 0

Victoria Hann Kiah Kearney Summer Waheed UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 4 0 2 0
Norman Kirsten Galiza Harriet McGrath Ella Bowen UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 1 2 0 0

Rachel Wong Ming Wai Michelle Lai Anton Artamonov UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 2 1 1 0
Olivia Markowski Liyana Azmi Amna Syeda HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 3 2 1 0



Huanghao Dai Yingying Yan Flynn Collins SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 4 0 2 0
Misuzu Oka Muhammad Bello Muhammed Uvais Kuthiradam ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 5 0 1 0

Leanne Yeung Kyanne Cheung Sally Zheng UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 1 3 0 0
Mirtazur Qureshi Arina Pavlova Alex Chivers UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 2 2 1 0

Siun Kim Rhiannon Tuckett-Jones Xiaohan Jiang Chen UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 3 2 1 0
Agnieszka Maculewicz Beth Evans Amy Coke UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 4 1 2 0

Harry Key Katie Bristowe mehrab zahra ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 1 1 0
Abigail Boxall Maisie Deacon Zaynab Noordali SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1 0

Tiana Cardoso Butler Roxanne Nip Yashna Budoo SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1 0
Mia Carroll Caroline Zhang Jung Woo Kim UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1 0

Soufyaan Timol Tianxin Ye Mounia El Khawand LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 9 0 1 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Minjoo Han MHANZYXW-GLD-JBB GLD Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 4 1 0

Janice Jin JJINZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 2 3 2 0
Jey Tse Loh JLOHZYXW-ICL-KBB ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 3 3 0 0
Chloe Bassi CBASSIZY-SUR-KBA SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 4 2 1 0
Lucy Xu LXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1

Anqi Dong ADONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1 0
Ema Kanlic EKANLICZ-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1 0

Xinyao Wang XWANGZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1 0
isra ilyas IILYASZY-SOU-JAH SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0

Caitlin Lee CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAH UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0
Grace Gambrill GGAMBRIL-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0

Dayeon Lee Isabelle DLEEZYXW-UEA-BBC UEA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0
Kiah Kearney KKEARNEY-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0

Summer Waheed SWAHEEDZ-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0
Ranjit Jassal RZYXWVUT-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0
ZILI ZHOU ZZHOUZYX-WES-KAX WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1 0
Zoe Pontikes ZPONTIKE-BTH-JBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0

Leonia Kouma LKOUMAZY-BTH-JBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 1 0
Liz Hignett EHIGNETT-EHU-ABC EHU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0



Carmen Barker-Benavides CBARKERB-LAN-CBC LAN Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Hannah Priest HPRIESTZ-LAN-KBB LAN Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Sakshi Gupta SGUPTAZY-LSE-KBB LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0

Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Jamie Cheuk Wing CCHANZYX-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0

Victoria Hann VHANNZYX-UON-KBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Ming Wai Michelle Lai MLAIZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 1 3 1 0

Yingying Yan YYANZYXW-SOU-ABC SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 2 3 1 0
Rachel Wong TWONGZYX-UCL-BBC UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 3 3 0 0

Heather Woodman HWOODMAN-BRU-XBB BRU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 4 2 1 0
Misuzu Oka MOKAZYXW-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 1 0
Amna Syeda ASYEDAZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 2 0

Huanghao Dai HDAIZYXW-SOU-KBA SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 1 0
Ella Bowen EBOWENZY-UON-ABC UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 1 0
Catrin Parry CPARRYZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0
Liyana Azmi NAZMIZYX-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0

Olivia Markowski OMARKOWS-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0
Hanna Ryszczuk HRYSZCZU-SHF-KBB SHF Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0

Mala Mistry MMISTRYZ-SOU-KBA SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0
Samruddhi Patil SPATILZY-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0

Harriet McGrath HMCGRATH-UON-CBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1 0
Kyanne Cheung KCHEUNGZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 5 1 0
Leanne Yeung LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 2 4 0 0

Tianxin Ye TYEZYXWV-LSE-ABC LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 3 4 1 0
Yashna Budoo YBUDOOZY-SUR-CBC SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 4 4 1 0

Mounia El Khawand MKHAWAND-LSE-CBC LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1 0
Roxanne Nip YNIPZYXW-SUR-CBC SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 3 2 0

Kascha Kruschwitz KKRUSCHW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1 0
Agnieszka Maculewicz AMACULEW-UON-CBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 3 1 0

mehrab zahra MZAHRAZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0
Marina Castro Ramos MRAMOSZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0
Tiana Cardoso Butler TBUTLERZ-SUR-KBA SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0

Mia Carroll MCARROLL-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0



Evangelina King EKINGZYX-UEA-BBC UEA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 2 1 0
Munazza Shahzadi MSHAHZAD-UEL-CBC UEL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0

Beth Evans BEVANSZY-UON-CBC UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1 0
Ioanna Bojinova IBOJINOV-WES-ABC WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 2 1 0
Katie Bristowe KBRISTOW-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Sofia Stefanis SPONSZYX-HRT-ABC HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Sundus Alnusairi SALNUSAI-KST-ABC KST Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Sakina Hansen SHANSENZ-LSE-CBC LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Chloe Downes CDOWNESZ-OBU-CBC OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Caroline Zhang CZHANGZY-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Joni Arthur JARTHURZ-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Jessica Marie Baloso JBALOSOZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Sally Zheng JZHENGZY-UCL-ABC UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Lian Tattersall LTATTERS-UCL-ABB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Rhiannon Tuckett-Jones RTUCKETT-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Siun Kim SKIMZYXW-UCL-BBC UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Tayyibah Patel TPATELZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Warda Reggane WREGGANE-UCL-ABB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0

Jel Wang KWANGZYX-UOA-ABC UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Sophie Ahmad SAHMADZY-UOA-KBB UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1 0
Abigail Boxall ABOXALLZ-SUR-KBA SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 33 0 1 0

Rutuja Naigade RNAIGADE-SUR-CBC SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 33 0 1 0
Zaynab Noordali ZNOORDAL-SUR-KBA SUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 33 0 1 0
Emily Anderson EANDERSO-UEA-BBB UEA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 33 0 1 0
Grace Simons GSIMONSZ-UEA-BBC UEA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 33 0 1 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 1 3 1 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 2 2 2 0
Dominic Ly DLYZYXWV-WAR-KBB WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 3 2 1 0
Carter Ho CHOZYXWV-UEA-BBC UEA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 4 1

Ismail Hussain IHUSSAIN-BTH-KBA BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 0 0



William HARDIMENT WHARDIME-BTH-CBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Vasco Gong VGONGZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 0
Owen Xue OZYXWVUT-WES-JBB WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

Kyriakos Timotheou KTIMOTHE-NEW-JBB NEW Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0
Oliver Fazzio OFAZZIOZ-ICL-KBA ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 1 0

Disandu Ratnayake DRATNAYA-POR-KBB POR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 1 0
Shane Wilson SWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 1 0
Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 1 4 1 0

Anton Artamonov AARTAMON-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 2 3 1 0
Norman Kirsten Galiza NGALIZAZ-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 3 3 1 0
Louis-Ramsay Vichard LVICHARD-LSE-KAX LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 4 1 0 0

Muhammad Bello MBELLOZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 5 0 1 0
mustafa abbas MABBASZY-BRU-CBC BRU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 5 0 1 0

Flynn Collins FCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 5 0 1 0
Kieran Littlewood KLITTLEW-DUR-CBC DUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 9 0

Tomer Yashiv TYASHIVZ-LSE-ABB LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 9 0 2 0
Xiao Yu Jiang XJIANGZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 9 0 1 0

Benjamin Sarsah BSARSAHZ-UON-ABC UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 9 0 1 0
Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 9 1 0

Asif R AROBZYXW-BTH-ABB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 1 4 1 0
Samandar Abdullaev SABDULLA-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 2 3 0 0

Harry Key HKEYZYXW-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 3 2 1 0
Timofey Kashirin TKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 4 2 1 0

Jayson Belmonte JBELMONT-OBU-KBB OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1 0
Jung Woo Kim JKIMZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 2 0

Mirtazur Qureshi MQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1 0
Xiaohan Jiang Chen XCHENZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1 0

Mateusz Chodkowski MCHODKOW-ICL-KBA ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Matthew Ryan MRYANZYX-OBU-KBA OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Conor Henry CHENRYZY-UEL-CBC UEL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0

Dexter Cotterell DCOTTERE-UEL-CBC UEL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Darrel Masaire DMASAIRE-UEL-CBC UEL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Osman Yagli OYAGLIZY-UEL-CBC UEL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0



Zefeng Li ZLIZYXWV-UOA-KBB UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Ioan Leancu ILEANCUZ-ARU-JBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ X 1 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Rachel McCune RMCCUNEZ-LIV-HBB LIV Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 4 1 0

Aimee Jones AJONESZY-CDF-KBA CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 2 3 1 0
Zahra Butt ZBUTTZYX-WES-LBA WES Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 3 4 1 0

Nicole Olagesin NOLAGESI-ICL-CBB ICL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 4 3 1 0
Kira Wallace KWALLACE-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1 0
Lara Walters LWALTERS-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 2 1 0
Morgan Giles MGILESZY-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1 0

Holly Henwood HHENWOOD-LBH-KBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 2 1 0
Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB ARU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0
Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1 0

Megan Allen MALLENZY-CDF-CBC CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1 0
Ariela Veizaj AVEIZAJZ-KCL-ABB KCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 2 0

Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 0 0
Emily Williamson EWILLIAM-SOU-JBB SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1 0

Ema Kanlic EKANLICZ-UCL-KBA UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1 0
Jen Feron JFERONZY-UON-CBC UON Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1 0

Abbie Thomas ATHOMASZ-BTH-JBB BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Lani Widdeson LWIDDESO-BTH-ABB BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Mi-Ha Snapes MSNAPESZ-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0

Lilly Horvath-Makkos LHORVATH-WAR-KBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1 0
Sophie Ka Ling Lau SLAUZYXW-LBH-ABB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 1 1 1 0

Erin Thompson ETHOMPSO-BTH-ABC BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 4 0 0
Leanne Yeung LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 2 2 1 0

Kyanne Cheung KCHEUNGZ-UCL-JBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 3 3 1 0
Eve Crocombe ECROCOMB-CDF-CBC CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 4 1 1 0
Helena Michels HMICHELS-CDF-CBC CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 0 2 0
Arina Pavlova APAVLOVA-UCL-KBA UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 0 1 0
Mia Carroll MCARROLL-UCL-KBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 1 1 0



Siun Kim SKIMZYXW-UCL-BBC UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 1 1 0
Hannah Kleiner HKLEINER-BTH-ABC BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 0 0
Caroline Zhang CZHANGZY-UCL-KBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1 0
Alice Brown ABROWNZY-WAR-JBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1 0

Amina Humayun AHUMAYUN-WAR-KBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Jacob Thorley JTHORLEY-UON-KBA UON Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 1 4 1 0

Maciej Gasiorowski MGASIORO-LSE-KBA LSE Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 2 3 1 0
Dan Harborne DHARBORN-UON-KBB UON Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 3 3 0 0
John Steward JSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 4 2 1 0
Tom McKee TMCKEEZY-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 2 0

Daniel Cossey DCOSSEYZ-CAM-KBB CAM Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Pradeep Chandrasekera PCHANDRA-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1 0

Shane Wilson SWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1 0
Dermot McCaughey DMCCAUGH-CDF-KBA CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0

Lee Stonehouse LSTONEHO-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Will Shepperson WSHEPPER-NEW-BBB NEW Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Harvey Mycroft HMYCROFT-POR-ABC POR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0

Oliver Daffey ODAFFEYZ-UCB-KBB UCB Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Salem Alabbar SALABBAR-UCL-JBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Charlie Leboff CLEBOFFZ-UON-KAX UON Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1 0

Owen Larwood OLARWOOD-SUR-KAX SUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 1 1 1 0
Michael Adebayo MADEBAYO-CDF-KBA CDF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 2 1 1 0

Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 3 0 1 0
Mirtazur Qureshi MQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 1 3 1 0
Jonathan Jones JJONESZY-LBH-ABC LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 2 2 1 0

Nick Lucas NLUCASZY-LBH-ABC LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 3 1 1 0
Jung Woo Kim JKIMZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 4 0 0 0

Joe Cassar JCASSARZ-BTH-JBB BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 0 0 0
Xiaohan Jiang Chen XCHENZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 0 2 0

Tom Mant TMANTZYX-LBH-ABB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ X 1 0



Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Lucy Xu LXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 2
Janice Jin JJINZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 2 1 0 0

Anqi Dong ADONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 3 1 1 0
Xinyao Wang XWANGZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 4 0 1 0
Abbie Thomas ATHOMASZ-BTH-JBB BTH Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 0

Ming Wai Michelle Lai MLAIZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female B 1 1 2 0
Sally Zheng JZHENGZY-UCL-ABC UCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 1 0 0

Xinyuan Zhang XZHANGZY-EDN-CBC EDN Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female X 0 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Rachel McCune RMCCUNEZ-LIV-HBB LIV ITF_-52_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0

Karolina Garbowska KGARBOWS-LBH-KAX LBH ITF_-52_kg_Female A 2 0 0 0
isra ilyas IILYASZY-SOU-JAH SOU ITF_-52_kg_Female A 3 0 0 0

Sophie Ka Ling Lau SLAUZYXW-LBH-ABB LBH ITF_-57_kg_Female B 1 1 1 0
Christine Ho CHOZYXWV-ICL-ABB ICL ITF_-57_kg_Female B 2 1 1 0

Yingying Yan YYANZYXW-SOU-ABC SOU ITF_-57_kg_Female B 3 0 0 0
Angela Dumlao ADUMLAOZ-ARU-CBB ARU ITF_-57_kg_Female C 1 2 1 0
Helena Michels HMICHELS-CDF-CBC CDF ITF_-57_kg_Female C 2 0 0 0

Amina Humayun AHUMAYUN-WAR-KBB WAR ITF_-57_kg_Female C 3 0 1 0
Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH ITF_-58_kg_Male__ X 0 0

Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU ITF_-62_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0
Aimee Jones AJONESZY-CDF-KBA CDF ITF_-62_kg_Female A 2 1 1 0

Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_-62_kg_Female A 3 1 0 0
Zahra Butt ZBUTTZYX-WES-LBA WES ITF_-62_kg_Female A 4 1 1 0

Mi-Ha Snapes MSNAPESZ-BTH-KBA BTH ITF_-62_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0
Erin Thompson ETHOMPSO-BTH-ABC BTH ITF_-62_kg_Female C 1 2 2 0

Mounia El Khawand MKHAWAND-LSE-CBC LSE ITF_-62_kg_Female C 2 0 0 0
Alice Brown ABROWNZY-WAR-JBB WAR ITF_-62_kg_Female C 3 0 1 0

Ericas Luckauskas ELUCKAUS-POR-JBA POR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0



Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-64_kg_Male__ B 1 2 1 0
Levin Sebastian LSEBASTI-ARU-KBB ARU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 1 1 1 0

Oliver Perez Fonolleras OFONOLLE-SOU-JBA SOU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 2 2 2 0
Yat Nam Ma YMAZYXWV-POR-BBB POR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ B 2 0 0 0
D'vonti Phillips DPHILLIP-POR-CBB POR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1 0
Will Foster WFOSTERZ-CMU-JBB CMU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1 0

Michael Adebayo MADEBAYO-CDF-KBA CDF ITF_-64_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1 0
Alistair Lee ALEEZYXW-LBH-ABC LBH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 3 0 0 0

Harvey Mycroft HMYCROFT-POR-ABC POR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 4 1 0 0
John Steward JSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0
Shane Wilson SWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0

Dan Harborne DHARBORN-UON-KBB UON ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Roberto Lopato RRICORIC-WES-BAX WES ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 9 0
Oliver Daffey ODAFFEYZ-UCB-KBB UCB ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 1 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 1 0
Ethan Lac EZYXWVUT-SOU-KBB SOU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 1 0
Joe Cassar JCASSARZ-BTH-JBB BTH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ X

Holly Henwood HHENWOOD-LBH-KBB LBH ITF_-67_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0
Kira Wallace KWALLACE-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-67_kg_Female A 2 1 1 0
Lara Walters LWALTERS-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-67_kg_Female A 3 2 1 0
Jessica Gadd JGADDZYX-NEW-CBC NEW ITF_-67_kg_Female A 4 0 0 0
Megan Allen MALLENZY-CDF-CBC CDF ITF_-67_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0

Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU ITF_-67_kg_Female X 2 0
Maciej Gasiorowski MGASIORO-LSE-KBA LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0
Zaheer Khurami ZKHURAMI-SOU-KBA SOU ITF_-71_kg_Male__ C 1 2 1 0

Thomas Hawksley THAWKSLE-DUR-ABC DUR ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1 0
Nathan Masters NMASTERS-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ C 2 0 1 0

Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 3 2
Vamsikalyan Sridharbabu VSRIDHAR-ICL-KBA ICL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ C 3 0 1 0

Shilen Patel SPATELZY-ICL-KBA ICL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 4 1 1 0
Lee Stonehouse LSTONEHO-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

TristÃ¡n Dorda Gracia TGRACIAZ-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 5 0 2 0
Jonathan Adkins JADKINSZ-LSE-KBB LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 5 0 0 0



Ervinas Luckauskas ELUCKAUS-SOU-LBB SOU ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Tom Mant TMANTZYX-LBH-ABB LBH ITF_-71_kg_Male__ X 0 0
Ivan Petkov IPETKOVZ-LSE-KBB LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ X

Andreas Korniotis AKORNIOT-SOU-CBC SOU ITF_-71_kg_Male__ X
Jen Feron JFERONZY-UON-CBC UON ITF_-72_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0

Imogen Clark ICLARKZY-LBH-KBA LBH ITF_-72_kg_Female A 2 1 2 0
Morgan Giles MGILESZY-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-72_kg_Female A 3 2

Xinyuan Zhang XZHANGZY-EDN-CBC EDN ITF_-72_kg_Female A 4 1 1 0
Emily Williamson EWILLIAM-SOU-JBB SOU ITF_-72_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0

Lauren Knight LKNIGHTZ-SOU-LBJ SOU ITF_-72_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0
Juste Balkyte JBALKYTE-BTH-JBB BTH ITF_-72_kg_Female B 1 2 0 0

Ella Atkinson-Carr ECARRZYX-LAN-KBB LAN ITF_-72_kg_Female B 2 0 0 0
rebecca Kearnes RKEARNES-SOU-JBA SOU ITF_-72_kg_Female B 3 0 1 0

Alex Chivers ACHIVERS-UCL-KBA UCL ITF_-72_kg_Female X 1 0
Boutaina Mbarki BMBARKIZ-MDX-CBB MDX ITF_+77_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0
Nicole Olagesin NOLAGESI-ICL-CBB ICL ITF_+77_kg_Female A 2 1 1 0

Emily Bale EBALEZYX-LBH-JBA LBH ITF_+77_kg_Female A 3 2 1 0
Abbie Thomas ATHOMASZ-BTH-JBB BTH ITF_+77_kg_Female A 4 0

Jade Griffiths JGRIFFIT-BTH-KAX BTH ITF_+77_kg_Female A 5 0 2 0
Mia Freemantle MFREEMAN-SOU-KBB SOU ITF_+77_kg_Female C 1 1 1 0
Eve Crocombe ECROCOMB-CDF-CBC CDF ITF_+77_kg_Female C 2 0 0 0
Daniel Cossey DCOSSEYZ-CAM-KBB CAM ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0
Jacob Thorley JTHORLEY-UON-KBA UON ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 2 3 1 0

Maxime Pennell MPENNELL-SOU-KAX SOU ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1 0
Pradeep Chandrasekera PCHANDRA-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 4 1 1 0

Oliver Nelson ONELSONZ-CDF-CBC CDF ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 0 0
Dermot McCaughey DMCCAUGH-CDF-KBA CDF ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

Nicholas Taylor NTAYLORZ-NEW-ABC NEW ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 2 0
Oliver Cleverley OCLEVERL-SOU-KBA SOU ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

Tom McKee TMCKEEZY-BTH-KBA BTH ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 9 0
Daniel Langley DLANGLEY-LBH-BBB LBH ITF_-78_kg_Male__ X 1 0

Louis-Ramsay Vichard LVICHARD-LSE-KAX LSE ITF_-92_kg_Male__ B 1 1
Sam Landau SLANDAUZ-NEW-JBB NEW ITF_-92_kg_Male__ B 2 0 0 0



Will Shepperson WSHEPPER-NEW-BBB NEW ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 1 2 1 0
Vikram Lehil VLEHILZY-LBH-KBA LBH ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 2 1 2 0
Lou Parsons LPARSONS-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 3 1

Cameron Todd CTODDZYX-ARU-KBA ARU ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 4 0 1 0
Ahmed Soliman ASOLIMAN-SOU-KBB SOU ITF_+92_kg_Male__ C 1 1 1 0
Jonathan Jones JJONESZY-LBH-ABC LBH ITF_+92_kg_Male__ C 2 0 0 0

Name Club Class Class Placement Won Lost Drawn
Lauren Watson LWATSONZ-SAL-JBB SAL WTF_-46_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0

Johannah Luminog JLUMINOG-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-46_kg_Female A 2 0 0 0
Nadia Johnson NJOHNSON-EDN-KBB EDN WTF_-46_kg_Female A 3 0 1 0

Jamie Cheuk Wing CCHANZYX-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-49_kg_Female A 1 2 1 0
Yannis Lai YLAIZYXW-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-49_kg_Female A 2 1 0 0
isra ilyas IILYASZY-SOU-JAH SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female A 3 1 2 0

Claudia Sheryl Hoi Lam Cheung CCHEUNGZ-NEW-ABB NEW WTF_-49_kg_Female A 4 0 1 0
Annabelle Dalal ADALALZY-WES-JBB WES WTF_-49_kg_Female B 1 2 1 0

Vendela Haakonsen VHAAKONS-GLD-KBA GLD WTF_-49_kg_Female B 2 2 1 0
Yingying Yan YYANZYXW-SOU-ABC SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 3 2 1 0
Mala Mistry MMISTRYZ-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 4 1 1 0
Misuzu Oka MOKAZYXW-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 5 0 1 0

Alexandra Amory-Morgan AAMORYMO-NEW-ABC NEW WTF_-49_kg_Female B 5 0 1 0
Molly Lewis MLEWISZY-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 5 0 2 0

Leanne Yeung LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-49_kg_Female C 1 2 2 0
Fatima Ownis FOWNISZY-KCL-ABC KCL WTF_-49_kg_Female C 2 1 1 0
Sofia Stefanis SPONSZYX-HRT-ABC HRT WTF_-49_kg_Female C 3 1 0 0
Saachi Sabnis SSABNISZ-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-49_kg_Female C 4 0 1 0

shayanne sarsoza SSARSOZA-ARU-JBA ARU WTF_-53_kg_Female A 1 2 0 0
Munirah Abdiwahid MABDIWAH-ROE-KBA ROE WTF_-53_kg_Female A 2 2 1 0

Valencia Tong VTONGZYX-USA-JBB USA WTF_-53_kg_Female A 3 1 2 0
Rebecca Lauren Fields RFIELDSZ-SHF-JBB SHF WTF_-53_kg_Female A 4 0 1 0

Fong Hei Law FLAWZYXW-GLA-CBC GLA WTF_-53_kg_Female A 5 0 0 0
Shanice Padmakumar SPADMAKU-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 1 3 2 0



Marina Castro Ramos MRAMOSZY-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-53_kg_Female C 2 2 1 0
Atchara Viseshasindhu AVISESHA-LSE-ABC LSE WTF_-53_kg_Female C 3 1 1 0

Lilian Wong LWONGZYX-LSE-CBC LSE WTF_-53_kg_Female C 4 1 1 0
Angela Dumlao ADUMLAOZ-ARU-CBB ARU WTF_-53_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
Tayyibah Patel TPATELZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 5 0 0 0

Warda Reggane WREGGANE-UCL-ABB UCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
Toby Cheung TCHEUNGZ-UON-CBB UON WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 1 2 2 0

MohammedReza Qahramany MQAHRAMA-OBU-KBA OBU WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1 0
Prem Ubhi PUBHIZYX-NHM-ABB NHM WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 3 1

Nam Nguyen NNGUYENZ-XXX-KBB UOA WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 4 0 1 0
Omar Bensoula OBENSOUL-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-54_kg_Male__ X 0 0
Damien Chan DCHANZYX-KCL-ABC KCL WTF_-54_kg_Male__ X

Mustafa Nangial MNANGIAL-SUR-KBB SUR WTF_-54_kg_Male__ X
Adam Scaachi ASCAACHI-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-54_kg_Male__ X
kirsten barrett KBARRETT-STL-KBB STL WTF_-57_kg_Female A 1 3 2 0
Elisha Shaw ESHAWZYX-GLA-XBA GLA WTF_-57_kg_Female A 2 2 1 0

Monica Duong MDUONGZY-LIV-BBC LIV WTF_-57_kg_Female A 3 2 1 0
Sara Oh SOHZYXWV-LSE-CBC LSE WTF_-57_kg_Female A 4 0 1 0

Ariela Veizaj AVEIZAJZ-KCL-ABB KCL WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0
Sara Alnobani SALNOBAN-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 0 0

Katie Silverwood KSILVERW-UON-KBA UON WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0
Ombeline Lemarchal OLEMARCH-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 1 3 1 0

Hoa Ngoc Ho HHOZYXWV-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-57_kg_Female B 2 1 1 0
Huanghao Dai HDAIZYXW-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-57_kg_Female B 3 2 1 0

Liyana Azmi NAZMIZYX-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-57_kg_Female B 4 1 1 0
Jihye Park JPARKZYX-QML-BBC QML WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 0

AnaÃ-s Virreira AVIRREIR-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 0 1 0
Samruddhi Patil SPATILZY-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 1 1 0
Christine Ho CHOZYXWV-ICL-ABB ICL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 9 0 2 0
Nina Bafouni NBAFOUNI-OBU-KBB OBU WTF_-57_kg_Female B 0 0

Maisie Deacon MDEACONZ-SUR-CBB SUR WTF_-57_kg_Female C 1 3 2 0
Lian Tattersall LTATTERS-UCL-ABB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 2 1 0 0

Caroline Zhang CZHANGZY-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 3 1 1 0



Ana Maria Alvarez Martinez AMARTINE-GLD-KBA GLD WTF_-57_kg_Female C 4 1 1 0
Sophie Ahmad SAHMADZY-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_-57_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
M Bascombe MBASCOMB-WES-KBB WES WTF_-57_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0

Emily Teo ETEOZYXW-LSE-KBA LSE WTF_-57_kg_Female X 1 0
Zack Sarsoza ZSARSOZA-SAL-JBB SAL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 1 2 1 0

Hiu Fung Wong HWONGZYX-COV-JBW COV WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 2 1
Oliver Perez Fonolleras OFONOLLE-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 3 1 0 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 4 0 1 0
Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 1 2 1 0

Muhammad Bello MBELLOZY-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 2 1 2 0
Samuel Cavendish SCAVENDI-UON-JBB UON WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 3 1 2 0

Dhruv Patel DPATELZY-SHF-ABB SHF WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 4 0 0 0
Darrel Masaire DMASAIRE-UEL-CBC UEL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 1 2 1 0

Giovanni Livazguevara GLIVAZGU-OBU-CBC OBU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 2 2 2 0
Matthew Alfonso MALFONSO-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 3 1 1 0

Mohammed Shahdath MSHAHDAT-BRU-ABC BRU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 4 1 1 0
Calvin Bruno Clinton CCLINTON-POR-CBC POR WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0

Ming Ho Chan MHOZYXWV-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 5 0 0 0
Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH WTF_-58_kg_Male__ X 1 0

Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-62_kg_Female A 1 1
Winnie Chang CWINNIEZ-ICL-ABJ ICL WTF_-62_kg_Female A 2 1 1 0

Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU WTF_-62_kg_Female A 3 0 0 0
Rachel Wong TWONGZYX-UCL-BBC UCL WTF_-62_kg_Female B 1 3 1 0

rebecca Kearnes RKEARNES-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-62_kg_Female B 2 1 1 0
Juste Balkyte JBALKYTE-BTH-JBB BTH WTF_-62_kg_Female B 3 2 1 0

Charlotte Sprason CSPRASON-LAN-JBB LAN WTF_-62_kg_Female B 4 1 1 0
MarÃ-a Reboredo Prado MPRADOZY-KCL-CBB KCL WTF_-62_kg_Female B 5 0 1 0

Hanna Ryszczuk HRYSZCZU-SHF-KBB SHF WTF_-62_kg_Female B 5 0 2 0
Natasha Stewart NSTEWART-WES-JBB WES WTF_-62_kg_Female B 5 0 0 0
Valeria Zmuncila VZMUNCIL-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-62_kg_Female C 1 3 1 0

Kascha Kruschwitz KKRUSCHW-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-62_kg_Female C 2 2 1 0
ThaÃ¯s Nuvoli TNUVOLIZ-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-62_kg_Female C 3 2 1 0

Jel Wang KWANGZYX-UOA-ABC UOA WTF_-62_kg_Female C 4 1 1 0



Omnini Frank-Briggs OFRANKBR-KST-ABC KST WTF_-62_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
Stephanie George SGEORGEZ-KST-KBA KST WTF_-62_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0

Radhika Nair RNAIRZYX-SOU-CBC SOU WTF_-62_kg_Female C 5 0 0 0
Rutuja Naigade RNAIGADE-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_-62_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0

Janset An JANZYXWV-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-62_kg_Female X 2 0
Yohan Nanda YNANDAZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0

Harley Harbisher HHARBISH-TES-KBB TES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1 0
Ericas Luckauskas ELUCKAUS-POR-JBA POR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 3 2 2 0
Nevin Chellappah NCHELLAP-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 4 1

Sarin Rai SRAIZYXW-SUR-KAX SUR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Shane Wilson SWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 5 0 0 0

Shian Yin SYINZYXW-UON-JBA UON WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Roberto Lopato RRICORIC-WES-BAX WES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Mirtazur Qureshi MQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 1 4 1 0

D'vonti Phillips DPHILLIP-POR-CBB POR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 2 2 1 0
Ethan Lac EZYXWVUT-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1 0

Levin Sebastian LSEBASTI-ARU-KBB ARU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 4 2 1 0
James Thompson JTHOMPSO-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 2 0

Harry Rogers HROGERSZ-ICL-ABC ICL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0
Jack Coker JCOKERZY-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0

Osman Yagli OYAGLIZY-UEL-CBC UEL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 1 1 0
Hok Man HCHANZYX-COV-BBB COV WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Ivan Hung IHUNGZYX-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 9 0 0 0

Harry Brownsell RBROWNSE-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1 0
Atanas Vardev AVARDEVZ-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C

edric pang EPANGZYX-WES-ABC WES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 1 0
Simone Abley SABLEYZY-NBA-LAH NBA WTF_-67_kg_Female A 1 1 1 0

Ada Ellen Korhonen AKORHONE-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-67_kg_Female A 2 1
Hannah Priest HPRIESTZ-LAN-KBB LAN WTF_-67_kg_Female A 3 0 1 0

Mia Mormont MMORMONT-KST-KBA KST WTF_-67_kg_Female C 1 3 1 0
Vicki Matranga VMATRANG-GLD-CBC GLD WTF_-67_kg_Female C 2 2 0 0

betool Hadj-cherif BHADJCHE-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 3 2 2 0
Abigail Boxall ABOXALLZ-SUR-KBA SUR WTF_-67_kg_Female C 4 1 1 0



Amirah Al-Rashid AALRASHI-POR-KBB POR WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
Mia Carroll MCARROLL-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 1 1 0

Megan Kong MKONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0
Carlota Martin Gifre CGIFREZY-UOA-CBC UOA WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0

rebecca walker RWALKERZ-NTU-KBB NTU WTF_-67_kg_Female C 9 0 0 0
Erin Shaw ESHAWZYX-GLA-JBA GLA WTF_-67_kg_Female X 1 0

Matthew Howell MHOWELLZ-UON-JBA UON WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0
Pourya Mozafari PMOZAFAR-BRU-JBB BRU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1 0

Ange-Marcel Kassi AZYXWVUT-GLD-ABB GLD WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 3 3 1 0
Ervinas Luckauskas ELUCKAUS-SOU-LBB SOU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 4 2 1 0

Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0
TristÃ¡n Dorda Gracia TGRACIAZ-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

Zeyu Kou ZKOUZYXW-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 2 0
Erfan EBRAHIMI EEBRAHIM-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0

Kin Wai To TWAIZYXW-KCL-CBB KCL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1 0
Owen Xue OZYXWVUT-WES-JBB WES WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 9 0 0 0

Norman Kirsten Galiza NGALIZAZ-UON-ABB UON WTF_-68_kg_Male__ B 1 2 1 0
Xiao Yu Jiang XJIANGZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ B 2 1 2 0
Joey Vollans JVOLLANS-OBU-KBA OBU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ B 3 1 1 0
Yat Nam Ma YMAZYXWV-POR-BBB POR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ B 4 1 1 0

Kieran Littlewood KLITTLEW-DUR-CBC DUR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ B 5 0 1 0
Sanskar Limbu SLIMBUZY-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 1 3 1 0
Atanas Vardev AVARDEVZ-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 2 2 0 0

Prathamesh Chavan PCHAVANZ-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1 0
Wilson Lee LHEIZYXW-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 4 0 1 0

Rivaldo Do Rego RREGOZYX-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 5 0 0 0
Dexter Cotterell DCOTTERE-UEL-CBC UEL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 5 0 2 0

Daniel Eshagzadeh DESHAGZA-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_-68_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0
Emily Sutherland ESUTHERL-EDN-KBB EDN WTF_-73_kg_Female A 1 2

Emily Bale EBALEZYX-LBH-JBA LBH WTF_-73_kg_Female A 2 2 1 0
Liz Hignett EHIGNETT-EHU-ABC EHU WTF_-73_kg_Female A 3 2 1 0

Victoria Hann VHANNZYX-UON-KBB UON WTF_-73_kg_Female A 4 1 1 0
Xinyuan Zhang XZHANGZY-EDN-CBC EDN WTF_-73_kg_Female A 5 0 0 0



Yinghua Lin YLINZYXW-GLA-CBC GLA WTF_-73_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0
Grace Gambrill GGAMBRIL-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-73_kg_Female A 5 0 1 0

Heather Woodman HWOODMAN-BRU-XBB BRU WTF_-73_kg_Female B 1 2 2 0
Kets Icy KICYZYXW-MDX-KBB MDX WTF_-73_kg_Female B 2 2 2 0
Janne List JLISTZYX-SOU-JBB SOU WTF_-73_kg_Female B 3 1 1 0

Kyungmin Nam KNAMZYXW-KST-BBC KST WTF_-73_kg_Female B 4 0 0 0
Xiaoning wang WXIAONIN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-73_kg_Female B 5 0 1 0
Boutaina Mbarki BMBARKIZ-MDX-CBB MDX WTF_+73_kg_Female A 1 3 1 0
Lucy Steadman LSTEADMA-SOU-JAH SOU WTF_+73_kg_Female A 2 1 0 0
Leonia Kouma LKOUMAZY-BTH-JBB BTH WTF_+73_kg_Female A 3 1
Jade Griffiths JGRIFFIT-BTH-KAX BTH WTF_+73_kg_Female A 4 0 1 0

Lauren Gallacher LGALLACH-GLA-CBC GLA WTF_+73_kg_Female A 5 0 2 0
Jordan Pietersen JPIETERS-UEA-CBB UEA WTF_+73_kg_Female C 1 3 1 0
Mia Freemantle MFREEMAN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_+73_kg_Female C 2 2 1 0

Agnieszka Maculewicz AMACULEW-UON-CBB UON WTF_+73_kg_Female C 3 1 0 0
Sujan Gurung SGURUNGZ-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_+73_kg_Female C 4 0 1 0
Amelia Golota AGOLOTAZ-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_+73_kg_Female C 5 0 2 0
kaileigh pope KPOPEZYX-SUR-CBC SUR WTF_+73_kg_Female C 5 0 1 0

Lucian Procopciuc LPROCOPC-STR-BBJ STR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 1 2 1 0
Sam Slocombe SSLOCOMB-BTH-KBA BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1 0
William Moore WMOOREZY-ARU-JAH ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1 0

Oliver Fazzio OFAZZIOZ-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 4 0 1 0
Kyriakos Timotheou KTIMOTHE-NEW-JBB NEW WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 5 0 2 0
Anton Artamonov AARTAMON-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 1 3 1 0
Thomas Harrington THARRING-SUR-JBB SUR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 2 2 1 0
Laurence Ashcroft LASHCROF-LBH-KBB LBH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 3 2 1 0

mustafa abbas MABBASZY-BRU-CBC BRU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 4 1 1 0
MUHAMMED UVAIS KUTHIRADAM MKUTHIRA-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 0 0

Colin Hung CHUNGZYX-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 2 0
joshua boddy JBODDYZY-SUR-KBA SUR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 1 0
Henry Allen HALLENZY-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 0 0

Zaheer Khurami ZKHURAMI-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 1 4 1 0
Soufyaan Timol STIMOLZY-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 2 3 1 0



Josh Duvalle JDUVALLE-ICL-CBC ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1 0
Conor Henry CHENRYZY-UEL-CBC UEL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 4 1 1 0

Patryk Siutkowski PSIUTKOW-POR-JBB POR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0
Alleluia Tyus ATYUSZYX-SHF-BBC SHF WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0
Jason Gu JGUZYXWV-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 0 0

Juan Lopez Libreros JLIBRERO-UEA-BBC UEA WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0
Mateusz Chodkowski MCHODKOW-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1 0

Salomon Kunga SKUNGAZY-WES-JBB WES WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 2 0
Salam Abdalla SABDALLA-WES-BBJ WES WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 1 0

Asif R AROBZYXW-BTH-ABB BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X
Ismail Hussain IHUSSAIN-BTH-KBA BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X
Alex Mason AMASONZY-SHF-JBA SHF WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X

Andreas Korniotis AKORNIOT-SOU-CBC SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X
Dominic Ly DLYZYXWV-WAR-KBB WAR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X
Kit Barter KBARTERZ-WAR-ABC WAR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ X

Alfie Walker AWALKERZ-COV-JBA COV WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 1 2
Bailey Bernard-Cragg BBERNARD-UOA-CBJ UOA WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1 0

Oliver Cleverley OCLEVERL-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 3 1 2 0
Ryan Richardson RRICHARD-SMU-KBA SMU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 4 1 0 0
Maxime Pennell MPENNELL-SOU-KAX SOU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Timofey Kashirin TKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 1 3 2 0

James Saunderson JSAUNDER-UON-KAX UON WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 2 1 0 0
Samandar Abdullaev SABDULLA-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 3 1 1 0

Matthew Ericson MERICSON-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 4 0 1 0
Harry Key HKEYZYXW-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1 0

Marian Rachev MRACHEVZ-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-87_kg_Male__ A 1 1 1 0
Sohrab Alipour SALIPOUR-NTU-CBC NTU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1 0
Nicholas Yap NLOONGZY-ICL-KAX ICL WTF_-87_kg_Male__ A 3 0 1 0

Sahil Rijal SRIJALZY-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 1 2 1 0
Joe Salih JSALIHZY-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 2 1 0 0

Flynn Collins FCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 3 1 1 0
Benjamin Sarsah BSARSAHZ-UON-ABC UON WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 4 0 0 0
Chaitanya Keshav CKESHAVZ-SHF-CBC SHF WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 1 3 1 0



Hassan Raza HRAZAZYX-EDN-CBC EDN WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 2 1 2 0
Lou Parsons LPARSONS-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 3 1

Cameron Todd CTODDZYX-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 4 0 1 0
Will Shepperson WSHEPPER-NEW-BBB NEW WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1 0
Cameron Oldham COLDHAMZ-SUR-KBB SUR WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 1 2 1 0
Ahmed Soliman ASOLIMAN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 2 1

Zefeng Li ZLIZYXWV-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1 0
Rafi Abdur RABDURZY-BRU-JBB BRU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 4 0 0 0

Joe Cunningham JCUNNING-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 5 0 0 0
Jayson Belmonte JBELMONT-OBU-KBB OBU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 2 0

Ioan Leancu ILEANCUZ-ARU-JBA ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ X 1 0


